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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 5 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
11/01/2020 Results
CR 2:15.11 MUÑOZ ILLANA, Adria ESP BARCELONA 12/01/2019
Points: Taula Catalana 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. TORRES SERRANO, Sergio96 Aquamasters 2:22.27 440 31.02 1:06.68 1:43.69 2:22.27
2. SANCHEZ MARTIN, David77 C.N. Sabadell 2:31.08 539 34.71 1:12.39 1:50.93 2:31.08
3. HERRERA MARTINEZ, F. 82 C.N. Vilanova 2:32.01 530 33.54 1:10.89 1:50.58 2:32.01
4. ALIO PARULL, Arnau 97 A.N. Gramenet 2:34.17 346 32.94 1:10.18 1:50.40 2:34.17
5. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 Aquamasters 2:38.24 634 36.31 1:16.26 1:57.64 2:38.24

Rècord Catalunya

6. LACUNZA, Etor 74 Swimfaster Salt 2:42.89 452 37.60 1:19.74 2:02.32 2:42.89
7. GALIANA ROCA, Xavier 73 Aquamasters 2:43.00 451 38.53 1:19.25 2:00.18 2:43.00
8. TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier64 C.N. Sabadell 2:44.62 563 35.44 1:16.41 1:59.56 2:44.62
9. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles68 Cambrils C.N. 2:50.48 435 37.63 1:19.98 2:04.80 2:50.48

10. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 2:50.83 373 37.77 1:21.22 2:06.07 2:50.83
11. MOJICA PEREZ, Juan Carlos72 C.N. Catalunya 3:09.47 287 40.68 1:27.90 2:18.09 3:09.47
12. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis76 Club Nagi 3:10.09 271 40.22 1:27.31 2:16.62 3:10.09
13. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 3:17.25 281 44.40 1:33.25 2:24.99 3:17.25
14. CISNEROS HORRILLO, Jorge61 C.N. Catalunya 3:22.32 304 45.22 1:36.42 2:29.70 3:22.32
15. PROUS GRAU, Fernando 50 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:29.54 547 46.13 1:38.79 2:34.27 3:29.54

20+

1. TORRES SERRANO, Sergio96 Aquamasters 2:22.27 440 31.02 1:06.68 1:43.69 2:22.27
2. ALIO PARULL, Arnau 97 A.N. Gramenet 2:34.17 346 32.94 1:10.18 1:50.40 2:34.17

35+

1. HERRERA MARTINEZ, F. 82 C.N. Vilanova 2:32.01 530 33.54 1:10.89 1:50.58 2:32.01

40+

1. SANCHEZ MARTIN, David77 C.N. Sabadell 2:31.08 539 34.71 1:12.39 1:50.93 2:31.08
2. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 2:50.83 373 37.77 1:21.22 2:06.07 2:50.83
3. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis76 Club Nagi 3:10.09 271 40.22 1:27.31 2:16.62 3:10.09

45+

1. LACUNZA, Etor 74 Swimfaster Salt 2:42.89 452 37.60 1:19.74 2:02.32 2:42.89
2. GALIANA ROCA, Xavier 73 Aquamasters 2:43.00 451 38.53 1:19.25 2:00.18 2:43.00
3. MOJICA PEREZ, Juan Carlos72 C.N. Catalunya 3:09.47 287 40.68 1:27.90 2:18.09 3:09.47

50+

1. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles68 Cambrils C.N. 2:50.48 435 37.63 1:19.98 2:04.80 2:50.48
2. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 3:17.25 281 44.40 1:33.25 2:24.99 3:17.25

55+

1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 Aquamasters 2:38.24 634 36.31 1:16.26 1:57.64 2:38.24
Rècord Catalunya

2. TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier64 C.N. Sabadell 2:44.62 563 35.44 1:16.41 1:59.56 2:44.62
3. CISNEROS HORRILLO, Jorge61 C.N. Catalunya 3:22.32 304 45.22 1:36.42 2:29.70 3:22.32

70+

1. PROUS GRAU, Fernando 50 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:29.54 547 46.13 1:38.79 2:34.27 3:29.54


